
 National, State, and County 
 4-H Alumni Awards Nomination Form 
 Polk County 
 
 
The purpose of this awards program is to recognize former 4-H members who in their adult life have made or 
are making major contributions to the betterment of business, family, community, county, state, national or 
international life. 
 
 
NAME:  ______________________________________________ 
 
PRESENT ADDRESS:  __________________________________________________________________ 
 
APPROXIMATE AGE:  ______________________ 
 
WAS A 4-H MEMBER IN:  _______________________  ____________________________ 

   (County)            (State) 
 
List major accomplishments and give reasons why this person should be considered: 
________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________ 

________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________________ 

 (Over for Listing of Previous Recipients) 

 



County, State and National 
4-H Alumni Award Winners

From Polk County 

*County 4-H Alumni Award Recipients
1958 - Richard Vilstrup 
1972 - Dr. Gary Petersen 

Clarence Frokjer 
1973 - Mrs. Howard Sievert 

Allen Holcomb 
1974 - Alvin Jepsen 

Charles Hansen 
1975 - Mrs. Ray Miller 

Mr. & Mrs. Earle Nelson 
Willie Olson 

1976 - Mr. & Mrs. Perley Haugerud 
Irvin Elkin 
Mrs. Walter Creuzer 

1977 - Mr. & Mrs. Eugene Jensen 
1978 - Art. W. Olson 
1981 - Mr. & Mrs. Earle Sanford 

Larry Jepsen 
1982 - Bernice Asper 
1983 - Mr. & Mrs. Loren Nelson 

Norma Johnson 
Harlin Owens 

1984 - Roger Swanson 
Mabel Jenssen 
Wayne Tomfohrde 

1985 - Mr. & Mrs. Arno Dittbrenner 
1986 - Lois Christenson, Deronda 
1989 - Elsie & Clayton Wood, Clear  

Lake 
1991 - Ardyce Ditlefsen, Centuria 
1992 - Representative Harvey  

Stower, Amery 
Sylvan Erickson, Luck 

1993 - Stanley A. Larson, Cushing 
1994 - Ronald Marschall, Amery 

Tim Johnson, New Richmond 
1995 - Judy Bainbridge, Luck 
1996 - Wilfred/Linda Owens, Frederic 
1997 - Ted Johnson, Star Prairie 
1997 - Marilyn Perkins, Deer Park 
1998 - Colleen Noonan, Centuria 
1999 - Grant Burdick, Frederic 
2000 Rita Frandsen, Frederic 
2000 Jim Mayer, Amery 
2000 Walter Owens, Frederic 

2000 

2000 
2000 
2002 

2002 
2003 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2005 
2006 
2006 
2008 

2009 
2011 
2014 
2015 
2017 
2018
2023
2023
2024 

Karrie Melin-Swenson, 
 St. Croix Fall 
Gretchen Johnson, Star Prairie 
Kirsten Klugow, Amery 
Dale & Chris Wood, Clear 
Lake 
Don Rondeau, Osceola 
Brad Johnson, Osceola 
Jim Lundgren, Cushing  
Bill & Opal Haase, Somerset 
Lynn Hallgren, Centuria 
Gloria Feyen, Amery 
Ed Dittbrenner, Cumberland 
Pam Dittbrenner, Cumberland 
Ron & Christine Wilson,  
Balsam Lake 
Kevin Christenson, Amery 
Lorraine Soldner, Comstock 
Hans Johnson, Star Prairie 
Karalyn Littlefield, Turtle Lake 
Gwen Dado, Amery 
Sue Johnson, Osceola 
Jerry Larsen 
Jeanne Alling
Brandon Owens

* May be incomplete
State 4-H Alumni Award Recipients*
1972 - Dr. Gary Petersen 
1973 - Mrs. Howard Sievert 

1978 - Irvin Elkin 

National 4-H Alumni Award Recipients 

1980 - Irvin Elkin 


