National, State, and County 4-H Alumni Awards Nomination Form Polk County

The purpose of this awards program is to recognize former 4-H members who in their adult life have made or are making major contributions to the betterment of business, family, community, county, state, national or international life.

NAME:			
PRESENT ADDRESS:			
APPROXIMATE AGE:			
WAS A 4-H MEMBER IN: (County)	(State)		
List major accomplishments and give reasons why this person should be considered:			
-			

(Over for Listing of Previous Recipients)

County, State and National 4-H Alumni Award Winners From Polk County

*County 4-H Alumni Award Recipients				
1958 -	Richard Vilstrup	2000	Karrie Melin-Swenson,	
1972 -	Dr. Gary Petersen		St. Croix Fall	
	Clarence Frokjer	2000	Gretchen Johnson, Star Prairie	
1973 -	Mrs. Howard Sievert	2000	Kirsten Klugow, Amery	
	Allen Holcomb	2002	Dale & Chris Wood, Clear	
1974 -	Alvin Jepsen		Lake	
	Charles Hansen	2002	Don Rondeau, Osceola	
1975 -	Mrs. Ray Miller	2003	Brad Johnson, Osceola	
	Mr. & Mrs. Earle Nelson	2004	Jim Lundgren, Cushing	
	Willie Olson	2004	Bill & Opal Haase, Somerset	
1976 -	Mr. & Mrs. Perley Haugerud	2005	Lynn Hallgren, Centuria	
	Irvin Elkin	2005	Gloria Feyen, Amery	
	Mrs. Walter Creuzer	2006	Ed Dittbrenner, Cumberland	
1977 -	Mr. & Mrs. Eugene Jensen	2006	Pam Dittbrenner, Cumberland	
1978 -	Art. W. Olson	2008	Ron & Christine Wilson,	
1981 -	Mr. & Mrs. Earle Sanford		Balsam Lake	
	Larry Jepsen	2009	Kevin Christenson, Amery	
1982 -	Bernice Asper	2011	Lorraine Soldner, Comstock	
1983 -	Mr. & Mrs. Loren Nelson	2014	Hans Johnson, Star Prairie	
	Norma Johnson	2015	Karalyn Littlefield, Turtle Lake	
	Harlin Owens	2017	Gwen Dado, Amery	
1984 -	Roger Swanson	2018	Sue Johnson, Osceola	
	Mabel Jenssen	2023	Jerry Larsen	
	Wayne Tomfohrde	2023	Jeanne Alling	
1985 -	Mr. & Mrs. Arno Dittbrenner	2024	Brandon Owens	
1986 -	Lois Christenson, Deronda			
1989 -	Elsie & Clayton Wood, Clear			
	Lake	* May be inc	complete	
1991 -	Ardyce Ditlefsen, Centuria	•	lumni Award Recipients*	
1992 -	Representative Harvey	1972 -		
	Stower, Amery	1972 -	Dr. Gary Petersen	
1993 -	Sylvan Erickson, Luck Stanley A. Larson, Cushing	1973 -	Mrs. Howard Sievert Irvin Elkin	
1994 -	Ronald Marschall, Amery	1978 -	IIVIII LIKIII	
1334 -	Tim Johnson, New Richmond			
1995 -	Judy Bainbridge, Luck			
1996 -	Wilfred/Linda Owens, Frederic			
1997 -	Ted Johnson, Star Prairie			
1997 -	Marilyn Perkins, Deer Park			
1998 -	Colleen Noonan, Centuria			
1999 -	Grant Burdick, Frederic	National 4	H Alumni Award Recipients	
2000	Rita Frandsen, Frederic	ivalional 4	TI AIUIIIII AWAIU NECIPIEIIIS	
2000	Jim Mayer, Amery	1980 -	Irvin Elkin	
2000	Walter Owens, Frederic	1900 -	IIVIII EIKIII	
2000	vvaller Oweris, riedend			